FGSD-2621P
1
Cost-optimized, Multi-mode Ethernet Switch for PoE Networking
To facilitate 32W PoE power network applications with the transmission, PLANET
FGSD-2621P is equipped with 24 10/100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet ports, 2 extra
Gigabit TP ports and 1 1000BASE-X SFP combo interface ideally suitable for
centralized power management. With a total of 185 watts of PoE budget, it
features high-performance Gigabit uplink and IEEE 802.3at PoE+ (up to 32W)

1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1550nm 1490nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Ordering Information
FGSD-2621P 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 1-Port Shared 1000X SFP Desktop Switch
Related PoE Products
FGSD-1821P 16-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 1-Port Shared 1000X SFP Desktop Switch
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-E6260 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera
VIP-1120PT High Definition Color PoE IP Phone
VIP-1260PT High Definition Color PoE IP Phone
VTS-700P 7-inch SIP Indoor Touch Screen PoE Video Intercom
HDP-5240PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Door Phone with RFID and PoE
HDP-5260PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Apartment Vandalproof Door Phone with RFID and PoE
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit Power over Ethernet Plus Splitter with 5V/12VDC Output (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit Power over Ethernet Plus Splitter with 12V/24VDC Output (10/100/1000Mbps)
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
POE-E202 1-Port 802.3at PoE+ to 2-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
LRP-101C-KIT 1-Port Long Reach PoE over Coax Extender Kit (LRP-101CH + LRP-101CE)
LRP-101U-KIT 1-Port Long Reach PoE over UTP Extender Kit (LRP-101UH + LRP-101UE)